BENARES LOUNGE MENU

Discover an unforgettable journey of taste at "*Mystique
Mixology" - where every sip is a story waiting to be told.
Cheers to new adventures in flavor!

BAR MANAGER: HANNAN

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary service/cover charge of 15% has been added to your bill.

Food allergies and intolerances. Please speak to our staff about your requirements




BAR FOOD MENU

SKEWERS
Gressingham Duck Breast, Tellicherry Black Pepper £20
Spiced Scottish Scallop, Byadgi Chilli Podi Special £20
Chettinad Prawns £14
Lucknowi Mutton Seekh Kebab £14
Herb and Green Chilli Marinated Paneer and Onion £12
Tandoori Corn-Fed Chicken with Chaat Masala £14
BOWL SNACKS
Masala Papad £3
Spiced and Grilled Artichoke Hearts £8
Cocktail Punjabi Samosa £6
Clam Malabari £12
Garlic and Herb Olives £10
KULCHA
Spring Vegetables £5
Mature Cheddar, Onions, and Green Chilli £5
£7

Keema Kulcha
Dishes are subject to availability.

Food allergies and intolerances

Whilst we have strict controls in place to reduce risk of contamination, it is not possible for us to guarantee
that our dishes will be 100% allergen or contamination free. Before ordering, please speak to our staff about

your requirements.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service/cover charge of 15% has been added to your bill




COCKTAIL MENU

SWEETHEART £22
Desi Daru Vodka | Strawberry & Almond Shrub | Limoncello | Aphrodite
Bitters

KING’S BOULEVARDIER £55
Dalmore 15 YO Infused with Dry Fruits | Campari |
Antica Formula (serves 2)

GOLD OLD FASHIONED £25

Fig Infused Knob Creek | Amaro Nuova Aquitania |
Salted Pedro Ximénez | Homemade Bitters

BENARES LAVA £22
Smoke House Rock & Rye Whisky | Frangelico | Lime | Jaggery Tsunami
Bitters

ROYAL SOUR £20
Barsol Pisco | Strega | Green Tea Bitters | Egg White

PASSION FRUIT CHUTNEY MARTINI £20

Sapling Vodka | Homemade Passion Fruit Chutney | Lemon

IMPERIAL £19
Desi Daru Vodka | Lychee Liqueur | Orange Bitters |
Rooh Afzah | Star Anise Shrub




COCKTAIL MENU

NIGHTINGALE £19
Sapling Vodka | Visciolata Del Cardinale | Strawberry |

Aphrodite Bitters

JALJEERA GIMLET £19
Pea Flower Infused Elephant Gin | Roasted Cumin |
Fresh Lime Cordial | Orange Bitters

AGED NEGRONI £20
Whitley Neill Connoisseurs Cut Gin | Raisin Infused Campari | Antica
Formula
Aged Minimum 3 months

SPICE & STORMY £21

Galangal Infused Blended Spiced Rum | Activated Charcoal | Pineapple
Juice, Ginger Beer

PAAN FIZZ £19

Sloe Gin Infused Paan Masala | St. Germain
Paan Liqueur | Champagne

PICKLED MARGARITA £19

Jimador Blanco | Beesou | Lime | Pickled Ginger |
Pink Grapefruit | Worm Salt

REVIVAL £19

Hapusa Himalayan Gin | Franklin & Sons Tonic | Orange Bitters




BEYOND ALCOHOL

JASMINA £13

Jasmine Shrub | Fresh Lime | Mint | Soda

ENERGIZER £11

Guava | Fresh Lemon | Chyawanprash Purée

VIRGIN PINA COLADA £11

Fresh Pineapple | Cream of Coconut | Pineapple Juice

TURMERIC TODDY £12
A Healthy Hot Non-Alcoholic Version of Toddy | Fresh Ginger | Lemon &
Raw Turmeric Juice |Organic Agave & Black Pepper

LASSI £11

Plain (Sweet or Salted)
Mango

Lychee & Date




CHAMPAGNE

By The Glass
Collard-Picard Prestige, Extra Brut £24
Drappier “Rosé de Saignée”, Brut £26

By The Bottle

NV  Collard-Picard Prestige, Extra Brut £135
NV Delamotte, Brut £149
NV  Bollinger Special Cuvée, Brut £154
NV  Charles Heidsieck Réserve, Brut £165
NV  Pol Roger ‘White Label’, Brut £185
2014 Bollinger La Grande Année, Brut £349

2006 Dom Pérignon, Brut £699




ROSE

NV Drappier “Rosé de Saignée”, Brut
NV Devaux ‘Cuvée D’, Brut

NV Delamotte, Brut

NV Bollinger, Brut

NV  Laurent-Perrier

2013 Louis Roederer, Brut

COGNAC 50ml

Martell VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO
Hennessey XO

Martell XO

Hennessey Paradis
Richard Hennessy
Remy Martin Louis XIII
Delamain XO

Remy Martin
Centaure De Diamant

£146

£175

£199

£210

£239

£279

£17
£18
£21
£48
£50
£44
£170
£360
£380
£35

£300




Sapling
Wyborowa Equisite
Absolut Elyx
Nikka Coffey
Ketel One

Chopin Rye

Desi Daru

Chase
Stolichnaya Elit
Sauvelle

Grey Goose
Belvedere

Haku

Beluga Extra Gold
Ciroc

Uluvka

Tito’s

VODKA 50ml

£15

£19

£17

£17

£15

f£16

£15

£15

£21

f£16

£17

£17

£17

£40

£19

£21

f£l16




GIN 50ml

Bombay Sapphire “Premier Cru”
Beefeater 24
Colombo

Ki No Bi Kyoto
No.3 London Dry
Sipsmith

Rivington
Hendrick’s Orbium
Hapusa Himalayan
Anty

Tanqueray No.10
Ford London Dry
Mermaid Pink Gin
William Chase

Suntory Roku

£17

£24

£15

£18

£19

£15

£15

£16

£17

£40

£16

£16

£16

f£16

£17




Plymouth Navy Strength
Botanist

Martin Miller’s

Jaisalmer Gold

Monkey 47

Elephant

Gin Mare

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Hayman’s Old Tom

Seventy One

GIN 50ml

£16

£17

£14

£17

£19

£16

£16

£16

£15

£41




TEQUILA / MEZCAL 50ml

Tapatio Blanco

Olmeca Altos Reposado
Ocho Blanco

Herradura Anejo

Gran Centenario Reposado
Gran Centenario Anejo
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Reposado
Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
llegal Mezcal Joven

Del Maguey Mezcal

£15
£16
£15
£20
£17
£19
£19
£55
£70
£21
£22
£23
£25
£21
£23
£17

£19




Cane Rock Spiced
Bougainville Vieux Spiced
Old Monk

Wray & Nephew

Banks 5 Island

Bacardi 8 YO

Havana Club 7 YO
Havana Club 15 YO

Koko Kanu

Appleton 12 YO

RUM 50mi

Diplomatico, Reserva, Exclusiva

Gosling’s Black Seal
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Plantation Panama

Santa Taresa 1796, Solera
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23

Ron Zacapa Xo

£15

£16

£14

£14

£15

£16

£16

£40

£15

£17

£17

£17

£17

£19

£16

£28

£32




ARMAGNAC 50ml

Dartigalongue Vsop £19
Dartigalongue 1989 £42
Dartigalongue 1970 £52
Nismes-Delclou 1944 £144
GRAPPA 50ml
Poli Vespaiolo £21
Poli Barrique £24
CALVADQOS 50ml
Calvados Pays £24

D’auge Lecomte 5 Ans

Calvados Pays £35
D’auge Lecompte 12 Ans

Calvados Pays
D’auge Lecompte 18 Ans £44




SINGLE MALT WHISKY 50ml

SPEYSIDE

The Macallan Gold

The Macallan 10 YO

The Macallan 12 YO

The Macallan 18 YO Sherry Cask
The Macallan 25 YO Sherry Cask
Glenfarclas 15 YO

Glenfiddich 18 YO

Glenlivet 12 YO

Aberlour A’ Bunadh

The Balvenie Doublewood 12 YO

HIGHLANDS

Glenmorangie 18 YO
Glenmorangie Signet
Oban 14 YO
Dalmore 18 YO
Dalmore 15 YO
Dalmore 12 YO
Tomatin 14 YO

£34
£38
£42
£130
£480
£25
£26
£18
£25
£18

£33

£55
£30
£75
£36
£30
£22




SINGLE MALT WHISKY 50ml

ISLAY
Lagavulin 16 YO £23
Laphroaig 10 YO £19
Ardbeg 10 YO £19
Bowmore 15 YO £25
ISLAND
Talisker 10 YO £18
Talisker 18 YO £30
Isle of Jura 21 YO £58

CAMPBELTOWN / LOWLAND

Spring Bank 10 YO £19
Auchentoshan Three Wood £25




WHISKIES OF THE WORLD 50ml

INDIAN WHISKY

Amrut Fusion £24
Rampur Asawa £25
Paul John Single Cask £25

BLENDED WHISKY

Chivas 12 YO £14
Chivas 18 YO £24
Chivas 25 YO £88
Johnnie Walker Black Label £17
Johnnie Walker Green Label £21
Johnnie Walker Gold Label £25

Johnnie Walker Blue Label £55




JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntory Yamazaki 12 YO
Suntory Hakushu 12 YO

Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Yamazaki 18 YO
Suntory Hibiki 17 YO

Suntory Hibiki 21 YO

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

Redbreast 12 YO

£38

£35

£35

£160

£200

£230

£16

£15

£20




AMERICAN WHISKEY 50ml

Maker’s Mark 46

Knob Creek 9 YO

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Eagle Rare 10 YO Single Barrel
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked
Elijah Craig Small Batch

Buffalo Trace

Woodford Reserve

Sazerac Rye

Mitcher’s Straight Rye

Whistlepig Rye 15 YO

£19

£20

£20

£19

£20

£17

£16

£16

£19

£20

£65




Cobra
Flying Buffalo
Noam

Fresh Orange
Fresh Apple
Guava
Pineapple

Tomato

BEER

SOFT DRINKS

MIXERS

Franklin & Son Mixers 200ML

Coca Cola 200mL

Diet Coke 200mL

MINERAL WATER

Acqua Panna Still Water 750ml

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml

£8
£8
£10

£10
£10
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5

£5.5
£5
£5

£6.5
£6.5
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