# **BENARES LOUNGE MENU**



Discover an unforgettable journey of taste at "Mystique Mixology" - where every sip is a story waiting to be told. Cheers to new adventures in flavor!

#### **BAR MANAGER: HANNAN**

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service/cover charge of 15% has been added to your bill.

Food allergies and intolerances. Please speak to our staff about your requirements

BAR FOOD MENU	
SKEWERS	
Gressingham Duck Breast, Tellicherry Black Pepper	£20
Spiced Scottish Scallop, Byadgi Chilli Podi Special	£20
Chettinad Prawns	£14
Lucknowi Mutton Seekh Kebab	£14
Herb and Green Chilli Marinated Paneer and Onion	£12
Tandoori Corn-Fed Chicken with Chaat Masala	£14
BOWL SNACKS	
Masala Papad	£3
Spiced and Grilled Artichoke Hearts	£8
Cocktail Punjabi Samosa	£6
Clam Malabari	£12
Garlic and Herb Olives	£10
KULCHA	
Spring Vegetables	£5
Mature Cheddar, Onions, and Green Chilli	£5
Keema Kulcha	£7
Dishes are subject to availability.	
Food allergies and intolerances Whilst we have strict controls in place to reduce risk of contamination, it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% allergen or contamination free. Before ordering, please speak to our staff about your requirements.	
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service/cover charge of 15% has been adde	ed to your bill

## COCKTAIL MENU

#### **SWEETHEART £22**

Desi Daru Vodka | Strawberry & Almond Shrub | Limoncello | Aphrodite Bitters

#### **KING'S BOULEVARDIER £55**

Dalmore 15 YO Infused with Dry Fruits | Campari | Antica Formula (serves 2)

#### **GOLD OLD FASHIONED £25**

Fig Infused Knob Creek | Amaro Nuova Aquitania | Salted Pedro Ximénez | Homemade Bitters

#### **BENARES LAVA £22**

Smoke House Rock & Rye Whisky | Frangelico | Lime | Jaggery Tsunami Bitters

#### **ROYAL SOUR £20**

Barsol Pisco | Strega | Green Tea Bitters | Egg White

#### **PASSION FRUIT CHUTNEY MARTINI £20**

Sapling Vodka | Homemade Passion Fruit Chutney | Lemon

#### **IMPERIAL £19**

Desi Daru Vodka | Lychee Liqueur | Orange Bitters | Rooh Afzah | Star Anise Shrub

## COCKTAIL MENU

#### NIGHTINGALE £19

Sapling Vodka | Visciolata Del Cardinale | Strawberry | Aphrodite Bitters

#### **JALJEERA GIMLET £19**

Pea Flower Infused Elephant Gin | Roasted Cumin | Fresh Lime Cordial | Orange Bitters

#### AGED NEGRONI £20

Whitley Neill Connoisseurs Cut Gin | Raisin Infused Campari | Antica Formula Aged Minimum 3 months

#### **SPICE & STORMY £21**

Galangal Infused Blended Spiced Rum | Activated Charcoal | Pineapple Juice, Ginger Beer

#### PAAN FIZZ £19

Sloe Gin Infused Paan Masala | St. Germain | Paan Liqueur | Champagne

#### PICKLED MARGARITA £19

Jimador Blanco | Beesou | Lime | Pickled Ginger | Pink Grapefruit | Worm Salt

#### **REVIVAL £19**

Hapusa Himalayan Gin | Franklin & Sons Tonic | Orange Bitters

## **BEYOND ALCOHOL**

#### JASMINA £13

Jasmine Shrub | Fresh Lime | Mint | Soda

#### **ENERGIZER £11**

Guava | Fresh Lemon | Chyawanprash Purée

#### VIRGIN PINA COLADA £11

Fresh Pineapple | Cream of Coconut | Pineapple Juice

#### **TURMERIC TODDY £12**

A Healthy Hot Non-Alcoholic Version of Toddy | Fresh Ginger | Lemon & Raw Turmeric Juice | Organic Agave & Black Pepper

### L A S S I **£11**

Plain (Sweet or Salted)

Mango

Lychee & Date

### **CHAMPAGNE**

### **By The Glass**

Collard-Picard Prestige, Extra Brut	£24

Drappier "Rosé de Saignée", Brut £26

## **By The Bottle**

NV	Collard-Picard Prestige, Extra Brut	£135
NV	Delamotte, Brut	£149
NV	Bollinger Special Cuvée, Brut	£154
NV	Charles Heidsieck Réserve, Brut	£165
NV	Pol Roger 'White Label', Brut	£185
2014	Bollinger La Grande Année, Brut	£349
2006	Dom Pérignon, Brut	£699

## ROSÉ

NV	Drappier "Rosé de Saignée", Brut	£146
NV	Devaux 'Cuvée D', Brut	£175
NV	Delamotte, Brut	£199
NV	Bollinger, Brut	£210
NV	Laurent-Perrier	£239
2013	Louis Roederer, Brut	£279

## COGNAC 50ml

Martell VS	£17
Remy Martin VSOP	£18
Remy Martin 1738	£21
Remy Martin XO	£48
Hennessey XO	£50
Martell XO	£44
Hennessey Paradis	£170
Richard Hennessy	£360
Remy Martin Louis XIII	£380
Delamain XO	£35
Remy Martin Centaure De Diamant	£300

### VODKA 50ml

Sapling	£15
Wyborowa Equisite	£19
Absolut Elyx	£17
Nikka Coffey	£17
Ketel One	£15
Chopin Rye	£16
Desi Daru	£15
Chase	£15
Stolichnaya Elit	<b>£21</b>
Sauvelle	£16
Grey Goose	£17
Belvedere	£17
Haku	£17
Beluga Extra Gold	£40
Ciroc	£19
Uluvka	£21
Tito's	£16

## GIN 50ml

Bombay Sapphire "Premier Cru"	£17
Beefeater 24	£24
Colombo	£15
Ki No Bi Kyoto	£18
No.3 London Dry	£19
Sipsmith	£15
Rivington	£15
Hendrick's Orbium	£16
Hapusa Himalayan	£17
Anty	£40
Tanqueray No.10	£16
Ford London Dry	£16
Mermaid Pink Gin	£16
William Chase	£16
Suntory Roku	£17

## GIN 50ml

Plymouth Navy Strength	£16
Botanist	£17
Martin Miller's	£14
Jaisalmer Gold	£17
Monkey 47	£19
Elephant	£16
Gin Mare	£16
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz	£16
Hayman's Old Tom	£15
Seventy One	£41

## TEQUILA / MEZCAL 50ml

Tapatio Blanco	£15
Olmeca Altos Reposado	£16
Ocho Blanco	£15
Herradura Anejo	£20
Gran Centenario Reposado	£17
Gran Centenario Anejo	£19
Don Julio Reposado	£19
Don Julio 1942	£55
Clase Azul Reposado	£70
Patron Silver	£21
Patron Anejo	£22
Fortaleza Blanco	£23
Fortaleza Reposado	£25
Casamigos Blanco	£21
Casamigos Reposado	£23
Ilegal Mezcal Joven	£17
Del Maguey Mezcal	£19

### RUM 50ml

Cane Rock Spiced	£15
Bougainville Vieux Spiced	£16
Old Monk	£14
Wray & Nephew	£14
Banks 5 Island	£15
Bacardi 8 YO	£16
Havana Club 7 YO	£16
Havana Club 15 YO	£40
Koko Kanu	£15
Appleton 12 YO	£17
Diplomatico, Reserva, Exclusiva	£17
Gosling's Black Seal	£17
Mount Gay Black Barrel	£17
Plantation Panama	£19
Santa Taresa 1796, Solera	£16
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23	£28
Ron Zacapa Xo	£32

### ARMAGNAC 50ml

Dartigalongue Vsop	£19
Dartigalongue 1989	£42
Dartigalongue 1970	£52
Nismes-Delclou 1944	£144

Poli Vespaiolo	£21
Poli Barrique	£24

Calvados Pays D'auge Lecomte 5 Ans	£24
Calvados Pays D'auge Lecompte 12 Ans	£35
Calvados Pays D'auge Lecompte 18 Ans	£44

### SINGLE MALT WHISKY 50ml

### **SPEYSIDE**

The Macallan Gold	£34
The Macallan 10 YO	£38
The Macallan 12 YO	£42
The Macallan 18 YO Sherry Cask	£130
The Macallan 25 YO Sherry Cask	£480
Glenfarclas 15 YO	£25
Glenfiddich 18 YO	£26
Glenlivet 12 YO	£18
Aberlour A' Bunadh	£25
The Balvenie Doublewood 12 YO	£18

### **HIGHLANDS**

Glenmorangie 18 YO	£33
Glenmorangie Signet	£55
Oban 14 YO	£30
Dalmore 18 YO	£75
Dalmore 15 YO	£36
Dalmore 12 YO	£30
Tomatin 14 YO	£22

### SINGLE MALT WHISKY 50ml

ISLAY	
Lagavulin 16 YO	£23
Laphroaig 10 YO	£19
Ardbeg 10 YO	£19
Bowmore 15 YO	£25
ISLAND	
Talisker 10 YO	£18
Talisker 18 YO	£30
Isle of Jura 21 YO	£58

### **CAMPBELTOWN / LOWLAND**

Spring Bank 10 YO	£19
Auchentoshan Three Wood	£25

### WHISKIES OF THE WORLD 50ml

### **INDIAN WHISKY**

Amrut Fusion	£24
Rampur Asawa	£25
Paul John Single Cask	£25

### **BLENDED WHISKY**

Chivas 12 YO	£14
Chivas 18 YO	£24
Chivas 25 YO	£88
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£17
Johnnie Walker Green Label	£21
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	£25
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£55

### JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntory Yamazaki 12 YO	£38
Suntory Hakushu 12 YO	£35
Suntory Hibiki Harmony	£35
Suntory Yamazaki 18 YO	£160
Suntory Hibiki 17 YO	£200
Suntory Hibiki 21 YO	£230

### **CANADIAN WHISKY**

Canadian Club	£16
IRISH WHISKEY	
Jameson	£15
Redbreast 12 YO	£20

### AMERICAN WHISKEY 50ml

Maker's Mark 46	£19
Knob Creek 9 YO	£20
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£20
Eagle Rare 10 YO Single Barrel	£19
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked	£20
Elijah Craig Small Batch	£17
Buffalo Trace	£16
Woodford Reserve	£16
Sazerac Rye	£19
Mitcher's Straight Rye	£20
Whistlepig Rye 15 YO	£65

### BEER

Cobra	£8
Flying Buffalo	£8
Noam	£10
SOFT DRINKS	
Fresh Orange	£10
Fresh Apple	£10
Guava	£5.5
Pineapple	£5.5
Tomato	£5.5
MIXERS	
Franklin & Son Mixers 200ML	£5.5
Coca Cola 200ML	£5
Diet Coke 200ML	£5

## MINERAL WATER

Acqua Panna Still Water 750ml	£6.5
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml	£6.5